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TAP Schooner 425ML Middie 285ML
M G M G

James Squire 150 Lashes $8.4 $10.1 $6.4 $7.7
Stone & Wood Green Coast Crisp $6.7 $8 $5.4 $6.5
Mid

Hahn Super Dry $7.4 $8.9 $6 $7.2
Toohey's New $6.7 $8 $5.4 $6.5
Toohey's Old $6.7 $8 $5.4 $6.5
VB $6.9 $8.3 $5.5 $6.6
Hahn Premium Light ) $§7.2 $5.1 $6.1
Canadian Club & Dry $11 $13

(300 mli serve)

Members Guests Members Guests
2.5 litre beer tower Balter Eazy Hazy $9.3 $11.2
Hahn Premium Light $35 $42 Coopers Pale Ale 503 112
(S:Zc;r;i ér\il\slgoc‘ Green $40 $48 Great Northern Brew $5.8 $7
James Squire 150 Lashes $50 $60 Pure Blonde $7.8 $9.4
Hahn Super Dry $45 $54 Toohey's Extra Dry $7.7 $9.2
Toohey’s New $43 $52 Byron Bay Lager $7.6 $9.1
Toohey's Old 543 $52 XXXX $6.5 $7.8

INTERNATIONAL BEER
INTERNATIONAL BEER | GINGER BEER [
Members Guests
Heineken 9 $10.8 James Squire Ginger Beer $8.4 $10.1
Corona $9.1 $10.9 James Squire Ginger Beer $8.4 $10.1
Low Sugar
Asahi Super Dry $8.9 $10.7
Peroni $8.4 SR ZERO ALCOHOL BEER

Members Guests

Heineken Zero $5.7 $6.8
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Hillbilly Apple

Hillbilly Pear

SPIRITS

RUM
Bati White Rum

Bati Dark Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan UP Rum
Bundaberg UP Rum
Bundaberg OP Rum
WHISKY

Teachers Scotch
Canadian Club Whisky
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson Irish

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Glenfiddich 12 yo Single Malt

BOURBON
Jim Beam Bourbon

Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark Bourbon

Wild Turkey

Members Guests

$9.6

$9.6

$11.8

$11.8

Members Guests

$5.7
$5.7
$7
$8
$8

$9.2

$6.5
$7.6
$7.2
$8.2
$10

$10

$6.3
$7.3
$8.3
$8.7

$8.7

$6.8
$6.8
$8

$9.6
$9.6

$11

$7.8
$9.1
$8.6
$8.6
$12

$12

$7.6
$8.8
$10
$10.4

$10.4

SPIRITS

GIN
Larios Gin

Hendricks
Archie Rose

Tanqueray

VODKA

Zubrowka Biala
Absolut

Archie Rose
Belvedere

Grey Goose Vodka
TEQUILA

El Jimador Repasado
LIQUEURS

Baileys
Barbaresso Ouzo
Cointreau

Kahlua

Malibu

Metaxa Brandy
Midori Melon

Tia Maria

$6.8
$10.6
$11.5

$11.5

$6.8
$8.7
$11.5
$11

$12

$6.4

$8.5
$7

$8.4
$7.6
$8

$7.5
$7.8

$7.9

Members Guests

$8.2
$12.7
$13.8

$13.8

$8.2

$10.4
$13.8
$13.2

$14.4

$7.7

$10.2
$8.4
$10.1
$9.1
$9.6
$9
$9.4

$9.5
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SPARKLING

Yellowglen Pink Soft Rose
Piccolo Bottle

Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvee
Piccolo Bottle

Tempus Two Prosecco
Diccolo Bottle

Seppelt Fleur de Lys NV Sparkling
Bottle

RED WINE

Hartog's Plate Cab Merlot
Bottle

Glass

Rothbury Est Cabernet
Bottle

Glass

Taylor's Hotelier Shiraz
Bottle

Glass

Upside Down Rose

Bottle

Glass

Wolf Blass Private Rel Shiraz
Bottle

Glass

Wolf Blass Yellow Cab Sauv
Bottle

Glass

Wolf Blass Zero Shiraz
Bottle

Glass

Members Guests

$9.5

$9.5

$11

$30

$33
$6

$21
$5.8

$26
$6.5

$29
$5.8

$32
$7.9

$32
$7.9

$29
$6

$10.7

$10.7

$13.2

$36

$40
$7.2

$25
$7

$31
$8

$35
$7

$38
$9.5

$38
$9.5

$35
$7.9

WHITE WINE

821 South Sauvignon Blan
Bottle

Glass

Hartog Plate Moscato
Bottle

Glass

Rothbury Chardonnay
Bottle

Glass

Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay
Bottle

Glass

Taylor's Hotellier Pinos Gris
Bottle

Glass

Wolf Blass Zero Sauv Blanc
Bottle

Glass

Members

$30
$71

$27
$6.7

$21.5
$5.8

$29
$6.6

$2.8
$7

$29
$6.6

Guests

$36
$8.5

$32.5
$8

$26
$7

$35
$7.9

$33.5
$8.4

$35
$97.9




RTD Members
Canadian Club & Dry $11.5
Canadian Club Lime & Soda $12
Jack Daniels & Cola $13.5
Jim Beam & Cola $12
Midori lllusion $10.5
Suntory -196 Double Lemon $13

We use Curatif pre batched $16
cocktails

Tommys Margarita
Tequila blanco, lime juice, agave

Amaretto Sour

Disaronno, lemon juice,

sugar syrup

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, cold brew coffee

Cosmopolitan

Citron Vodka, Pierre Ferrand Dry
Curacao, rose water, lime juice,
cranberry

Pineapple Daiquiri

Pineapple Rum, lime, agave syrup,
pressed cane sugar

Guests

$13.8
$14.4
$16.2
$14.4
$11.5

$15.6

Guests

$19

SOFT DRINKS

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

$3.1
$8.2

$4.2
$9.8

$3.8
$9.8

$5
$1
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CHECK US OUT AT DOOLEYS.COM/REGENTSTPAVILION
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