## Regent St Day 1001 DRINKS MENU



ΤΑΡ	Scho	oner 425ML	Mic	ldie 285ML
	М	G	М	G
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$8.4	\$10.1	\$6.4	\$7.7
Stone & Wood Green Coast Crisp Mid	\$6.7	\$8	\$5.4	\$6.5
Hahn Super Dry	\$7.4	\$8.9	\$6	\$7.2
Toohey's New	\$6.7	\$8	\$5.4	\$6.5
Toohey's Old	\$6.7	\$8	\$5.4	\$6.5
VB	\$6.9	\$8.3	\$5.5	\$6.6
Hahn Premium Light	\$6	\$7.2	\$5.1	\$6.1
<b>Canadian Club &amp; Dry</b> (300 ml serve)	\$11	\$13		

<b>BEER TOWER</b>	Members	Guests	<b>BOTTLE BEER</b>	Members Guests
2.5 litre beer tower			Balter Eazy Hazy	\$9.3 \$11.2
Hahn Premium Light	\$35	\$42	Coopers Pale Ale	\$9.3 \$11.2
Stone & Wood Green Coast Crisp	\$40	\$48	Great Northern Brew	\$5.8 \$7
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$50	\$60	Pure Blonde	\$7.8 \$9.4
Hahn Super Dry	\$45	\$54	Toohey's Extra Dry	\$7.7 \$9.2
Toohey's New	\$43	\$52	Byron Bay Lager	\$7.6 \$9.1
Toohey's Old	\$43	\$52	XXXX	\$6.5 \$7.8

## **INTERNATIONAL BEER**

	Members	Guests
Heineken	\$9	\$10.8
Corona	\$9.1	\$10.9
Asahi Super Dry	\$8.9	\$10.7
Peroni	\$8.4	\$10.1

Members	Guests
\$8.4	\$10.1
\$8.4	\$10.1
	\$8.4

## ZERO ALCOHOL BEER

	Members	Guests
Heineken Zero	\$5.7	\$6.8

CIDER	Members	Guests	SPIRITS	Members	Guest
Hillbilly Apple	\$9.6	\$11.8	GIN		
Hillbilly Pear	\$9.6	\$11.8	Larios Gin	\$6.8	\$8.2
			Hendricks	\$10.6	\$12.
SPIRITS	Members	Guests	Archie Rose	\$11.5	\$13.
RUM			Tanqueray	\$11.5	\$13.
Bati White Rum	\$5.7	\$6.8	VODKA		
Bati Dark Rum	\$5.7	\$6.8	Zubrowka Biala	\$6.8	\$8.2
Bacardi	\$7	\$8	Absolut	\$8.7	\$10.
Captain Morgan UP Rum	\$8	\$9.6	Archie Rose	\$11.5	\$13.
Bundaberg UP Rum	\$8	\$9.6	Belvedere	\$11	\$13.
Bundaberg OP Rum	\$9.2	\$11	Grey Goose Vodka	\$12	\$14.
WHISKY			TEQUILA		
Teachers Scotch	\$6.5	\$7.8	El Jimador Repasado	\$6.4	\$7.7
Canadian Club Whisky	\$7.6	\$9.1	LIQUEURS		
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$7.2	\$8.6	Baileys	\$8.5	\$10.
Jameson Irish	\$8.2	\$8.6	Barbaresso Ouzo	\$7	\$8.4
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$10	\$12	Cointreau	\$8.4	\$10.
Glenfiddich 12 yo Single Malt			Kahlua	\$7.6	\$9.1
Semiduler 12 yo Single Mult	\$10	\$12	Malibu	\$8	\$9.6
BOURBON					
Jim Beam Bourbon	\$6.3	\$7.6	Metaxa Brandy	\$7.5	\$9

T

BOURBON		
Jim Beam Bourbon	\$6.3	\$7.6
Southern Comfort	\$7.3	\$8.8
Jack Daniels	\$8.3	\$10
Makers Mark Bourbon	\$8.7	\$10.4
Wild Turkey	\$8.7	\$10.4

LIQUEURS		
Baileys	\$8.5	\$10.2
Barbaresso Ouzo	\$7	\$8.4
Cointreau	\$8.4	\$10.1
Kahlua	\$7.6	\$9.1
Malibu	\$8	\$9.6
Metaxa Brandy	\$7.5	\$9
Midori Melon	\$7.8	\$9.4
Tia Maria	\$7.9	\$9.5

----



WINE	Members	Guests
SPARKLING		
Yellowglen Pink Soft Rose Piccolo Bottle	\$9.5	\$10.7
Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuv Piccolo Bottle	ee \$9.5	\$10.7
<b>Tempus Two Prosecco</b> Piccolo Bottle	\$11	\$13.2
<b>Seppelt Fleur de Lys NV Sp</b> <i>Bottl</i> e	arkling \$30	\$36
RED WINE		
Hartog's Plate Cab Merlot		
Bottle	\$33	\$40
Glass	\$6	\$7.2
Rothbury Est Cabernet		
Bottle	\$21	\$25
Glass	\$5.8	\$7
Taylor's Hotelier Shiraz		
Bottle	\$26	\$31
Glass	\$6.5	\$8
Upside Down Rose		
Bottle	\$29	\$35
Glass	\$5.8	\$7
Wolf Blass Private Rel Shir	az	
Bottle	\$32	\$38
Glass	\$7.9	\$9.5
Wolf Blass Yellow Cab Sau	V	
Bottle	\$32	\$38
Glass	\$7.9	\$9.5
Wolf Blass Zero Shiraz		
Bottle	\$29	\$35
Glass	\$6	\$7.9

WINE	Members	Guests
WHITE WINE		
821 South Sauvignon Blar	า	
Bottle	\$30	\$36
Glass	\$7.1	\$8.5
Hartog Plate Moscato		
Bottle	\$27	\$32.5
Glass	\$6.7	\$8
Rothbury Chardonnay		
Bottle	\$21.5	\$26
Glass	\$5.8	\$7
Seppelt The Drives Chard	onnay	
Bottle	\$29	\$35
Glass	\$6.6	\$7.9
Taylor's Hotellier Pinos G	ris	
Bottle	\$2.8	\$33.5
Glass	\$7	\$8.4
Wolf Blass Zero Sauv Blar	าด	
Bottle	\$29	\$35
Glass	\$6.6	\$97.9

|--|--|--|--|--|

RTD	Members	Guests
Canadian Club & Dry	\$11.5	\$13.8
Canadian Club Lime & Soda	\$12	\$14.4
Jack Daniels & Cola	\$13.5	\$16.2
Jim Beam & Cola	\$12	\$14.4
Midori Illusion	\$10.5	\$11.5
Suntory -196 Double Lemon	\$13	\$15.6

Members Guests

\$3.1	\$3.8
\$8.2	\$9.8
\$4.2	\$5
\$9.8	\$11
	\$8.2 \$4.2

	C	0	C	<b>K</b> 1		ILS
--	---	---	---	------------	--	-----

We use Curatif pre batched cocktails	\$16	\$19
<b>Tommys Margarita</b> Tequila blanco, lime juice, agave		
<b>Amaretto Sour</b> Disaronno, lemon juice, sugar syrup		
<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka, Kahlua, cold brew coffee		
<b>Cosmopolitan</b> Citron Vodka, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, rose water, lime juice, cranberry		

## Pineapple Daiquiri

Pineapple Rum, lime, agave syrup, pressed cane sugar



CHECK US OUT AT DOOLEYS.COM/REGENTSTPAVILION





**f** RegentStPavilion **O** RegentStPavilion